
8

C
o

p
yr

ig
ht

 ©
 K

en
d

al
l H

un
t 

P
ub

lis
hi

ng
 C

o
m

p
an

y

Name  Date 

SAB • Grade 4 • Unit 1 • Lesson 5 Arm Span vs. Height

 2.  Follow the directions below to create Picture 2.

A. Fill in the rest of the ordered pairs on the table.

B. Number the axes on a sheet of Centimeter Grid Paper by tens. The 
horizontal axis must go up to 150 and the vertical axis must go up to 200.

C. Plot the data shown below on grid paper. Use a ruler to connect the points 
with lines as you plot each point.

Horizontal Axis Vertical Axis 

0 

Ordered Pairs 

(45, 0) 
(85, 0) 

(125, 40) 

(130, 80) 
(70, 80) 

(70, 90) 

(150, 90) 

185 

0 

40 

80 

80 

90 

90 

180 

200 

80 

80 

200 

90 

90 

80 

80 

40 

0 

45 

85 

125 

105 

5 

45 

130 

70 

70 

150 

70 

70 

70 

60 

60 

0 

60 

60 

0 

Picture 2


