- 2. Follow the directions below to create Picture 2.
 - **A.** Fill in the rest of the ordered pairs on the table.
 - **B.** Number the axes on a sheet of *Centimeter Grid Paper* by tens. The horizontal axis must go up to 150 and the vertical axis must go up to 200.
 - **C.** Plot the data shown below on grid paper. Use a ruler to connect the points with lines as you plot each point.

Picture 2

Horizontal Axis	Vertical Axis	Ordered Pairs
45	0	(45, 0)
85	0	(85, 0)
125	40	(125, 40)
130	80	(130, 80)
70	80	(70, 80)
70	90	(70, 90)
150	90	(150, 90)
70	180	
105	185	
70	200	
70	80	
60	80	
60	200	
0	90	
60	90	
60	80	
0	80	
5	40	
45	0	